
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1871, and the 29th April, 1871.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1871 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Post Office
Telegraph Service

Revenue

Total iucl

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid t<

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1871-72.

£

—

—
nding Balance ...

3 the Exchequer

Money raised by Exchequer Bonds

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1871, to

29th April,
1871.

£
5,678,915
1,344,520

7,023,485

1,427,000
1 ,'895,000

810,000
132,000
437,000

25,000
334,920

5,060,920

12,084,365

190,595

"*""

£12,274,950

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

7,633,761
972,887

8,606,648

1,528,000
1,665,000

789,000
311,000
464,000
40,000

244,765

5,041,765

13,648,413

265,528

— ̂

13,913,941

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament
Telegraph Service ...

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fr

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1871-72.

£

—

om the Exchequer

Exchequer Bonds and Bills. &c., paid off
Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt ... ...

Balances on 29th April, 1871:- {gj % ££*

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1871, to

29th April,
1871.

£

5,600,257
346,916

1,408,077
70,000

7,425,250

43,150

200,000

7,668,400

3,868,130
738,420

£12,274,950

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

5,667,653
288,126 '

1,489,258

7,445,037

97,240 -

63,746

7,606,023

5,618,984
688,934

13,913,941
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Treasury, 2pd May, 1871,


