RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1871, and the 29th April, 1871.

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1871-72.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1871, to 29th April, 1871.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1871–72.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1871, to 29th April, 1871.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1871:-	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland	=	5,678,915 1,344.520	7,683,761 972,887	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund		5,600,257 346,916	5,667,653 288,126
REVENUE.		7,023,435	8,606,648	Supply Services voted by Parliament Telegraph Service	_	1,408,077 70,000	1,489,258
Customs	- - - - - - - -	1,427,000 1,895,000 810,000 132,000 437,000 — 25,000 334,920 5,060,920	1,528,000 1,665,000 789,000 311,000 464,000 40,000 — 244,765	Expenditure		7,425,250	7,445,037
Total including Balance		12,084,355	13,648,413	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Money raised for Fortifications		265,528 —	Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Expenses of Fortifications Exchequer Bonds and Bills, &c., pai Surplus Income applied to reduce Del	 d off		97,240 · — — — — 63,746	
Money raised by Exchequer Bonds Temporary Advances not repaid	_	_			7,668,400	7,606,023	
•					Bank of England Bank of Ireland	3,868,130 738,420	5,618,984 688,934
Totals		£12,274,950	13,913,941	То	tals	£12,274,950	13,913,941